
2024 TOP 10 SCORES (Sun, Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri) 29th February

Name     Score Day   Date
1    Judy Tremain & Rae Stamp            73.00 Jan   24/01/2024
2    Peter Green & Judith Hollyer        71.36 Wed   28/02/2024
3    Peter Green & Joan Gordon           70.10 Mon   05/02/2024
4    Cath Boughtwood & Lynda Murdoch     69.53 Tue   13/02/2024
5    Anna Murphy & Dave Murphy           69.44 Thu   18/01/2024
6    Corrine Evans & Kath Anderson       69.30 Fri   26/01/2024
7    Dave Murphy & Anna Murphy           67.92 Thu   22/02/2024
8    Judith Hollyer & Peter Green        67.34 Mon   08/01/2024
9    Jacque Biggs & Kaye Main            67.08 Thu   22/02/2024
10    Cv Shah & Aruna Shah                66.56 Wed   07/02/2024

2007-2024 TOP SCORE RECORD
Name Score Day Date

1 Joan Gordon & Andrew Kirkpatrick 80.27 Fri 01/04/2011


